THE DATASHEET OF
AAT3242ITP-SG-T1
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
AAT3242
DATA SHEET
  300mA/150mA Dual CMOS LDO Linear Regulator
1
Skyworks Solutions, Inc.  •  Phone [781] 376-3000  •  Fax [781] 376-3100  •  sales@skyworksinc.com  •  www.skyworksinc.com

Skyworks Solutions, Inc.  •  Phone [781] 376-3000  •  Fax [781] 376-3100  •  sales@skyworksinc.com  •  www.skyworksinc.com
202259A  •  Skyworks Proprietary Information  •  Products and Product Information are Subject to Change Without Notice.  •  August 10, 2012
Ordering Information
Package
Voltage
Marking1 Part Number (Tape and Reel)2LDO A LDO B
TSOPJW-12
3.3V 2.5V LSXYY AAT3242ITP-WN-T1
3.3V 1.8V PAXYY AAT3242ITP-WI-T1
3.0V 2.85V LPXYY AAT3242ITP-TR-T1
3.0V 2.5V LJXYY AAT3242ITP-TN-T1
3.0V 1.8V LHXYY AAT3242ITP-TI-T1
3.0V 1.5V NTXYY AAT3242ITP-TG-T1
2.9V 1.5V MOXYY AAT3242ITP-SG-T1
2.8V 3.0V LVXYY AAT3242ITP-QT-T1
2.8V 2.8V LDXYY AAT3242ITP-QQ-T1
2.8V 2.6V LQXYY AAT3242ITP-QO-T1
2.8V 2.5V LLXYY AAT3242ITP-QN-T1
2.8V 1.9V LRXYY AAT3242ITP-QY-T1
2.8V 1.5V MCXYY AAT3242ITP-QG-T1
1.8V 2.5V SGXYY AAT3242ITP-IN-T1
1.8V 2.7V PZXYY AAT3242ITP-IP-T1
TDFN33-12 1.8V 2.8V 5ZXYY AAT3242IWP-IQ-T1
Skyworks Green™ products are compliant with
all applicable legislation and are halogen-free.
For additional information, refer to Skyworks
Definition of Green™, document number